MSO )

Jura Challenge - Etape N°1 - L'Ajoulote

Grands Prix Equipe

03.05.2017

© 00 N o g A~ W N g
(7]

L e =
o N W N P O

Club / Team
RegioGaz SA

BUSCH POWER EFFICIENCY

Garage Montavon Develier
Energie du Jura

HC SC Saigne

Espace Vital Porrentruy
Delectro Integration SA
YANORLANDIRUN MEN
The Crown Run

EHA AAS
YANORLANDIRUN Girls 2
COMPOSITES BUSCH
YANORLANDIRUN Girls 1
Espace Vital

Les lovard

Temps total

01:36:10.030
01:37:11.790
01:37:49.740
01:38:08.740
01:40:26.470
01:41:09.450
01:43:22.190
01:45:44.420
01:48:21.650
01:51:10.620
01:52:43.360
01:59:29.910
02:12:58.090
02:14:57.360
02:30:57.120

MSO Sarl, Rte de Delémont 150, 2802 Develier, 032 493 32 61, www.mso-chrono.ch - 03.03.2026

Page 1/1



