

Pos.	Club / Team	Temps total
1	RegioGaz SA	01:36:10.030
2	BUSCH POWER EFFICIENCY	01:37:11.790
3	Garage Montavon Develier	01:37:49.740
4	Energie du Jura	01:38:08.740
5	HC SC Saigne	01:40:26.470
6	Espace Vital Porrentruy	01:41:09.450
7	Delectro Integration SA	01:43:22.190
8	YANORLANDIRUN MEN	01:45:44.420
9	The Crown Run	01:48:21.650
10	EHA AAS	01:51:10.620
11	YANORLANDIRUN Girls 2	01:52:43.360
12	COMPOSITES BUSCH	01:59:29.910
13	YANORLANDIRUN Girls 1	02:12:58.090
14	Espace Vital	02:14:57.360
15	Les Iovard	02:30:57.120